Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS52030922   page 1
August 30, 2022 5:06 PM
Top Product Features
• Mounting: ceiling, wall, stem or aircraft cable
• 4 color temperatures: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K CCT, CRI: 80 or 90
• Lumens: 4,500-9,000, up to 100 lm/W

August 30, 2022 5:06 PM
LSM, LSWM, LSMP, LSMAC48, LSMAC120
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: LSMP45W8027D010TEMB LPS36MB
Housing Lumens Distribution CRI CCT Voltage Driver Color
Housing (2) Lumens Distribution CRI CCT Voltage Driver Color
LSM=LED Surface Ceiling
LSMP=LED Pendant Mount (1)
LSWM=LED Wall Mount
 LSMAC48=LED Aircraft Cable Mount 48”
LSMAC120=LED Aircraft Cable Mount 120”
45=4500
Lumens
55=5500
Lumens
70=7000
Lumens
80=8000
Lumens
90=9000
Lumens
W=Wide
 M=Medium
80 = 80 CRI
90 = 90 CRI
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
Blank = 120-277V
3 = 347V
4500, 5500, 7000, 8000, 9000 Lumen
D010TE=120-277 0-10V 10% Dimming  or Trailing Edge 120V
 4500, 5500, 7000, 8000 Lumen
D5LT=120-277 Fifth Light DALI Dimming
D010TR=120-277 0-10V 10% Dimming  or Leading Edge 120V
DE010=120-277 0-10V 1% Dimming
4500, 5500, 7000 Lumen
DLT=120V, 1-100% Lutron,  Forward Phase Dimming
MB=Matte Black
P=White
SL=Silver
BZ=Bronze
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) For pendant mount order stem kit.